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INNOVATING - INSPIRING - EDUCATING

2026 ICHRIE GLOBAL CONFERENCE

Paper Review Committee

Chair

Jenna Lee

East Carolina University
Leesel4@ecu.edu
callforpapers@chrie.org

12 Tracks — 22 members

Education

Mary Dawson

University of Houston
mdawson@central.uh.edu

Event Management

Rai Shacklock
Educational Consultant
rai.shacklock@gmail.com

Foodservice

Nick Johnston
University of Arkansas
nj034@uark.edu

Human Resources
Phil Jolly

Penn State University
pmjl2@psu.edu

Co-chair

Seonjeong Ally Lee
Purdue University
allylee@purdue.edu

Information Technology
Sungsik Yoon

Cal Poly Pomona
sungsikyoon@cpp.edu

Finance/Accounting

Nan Hua

University of Central Florida
nan.hua@gmail.com

Foodservice

Scott Taylor

University of South Carolina
stt@mailbox.sc.edu

Human Resources
Lindsey Lee

Temple University
lindsey.lee@temple.edu
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Lodging

Rai Shacklock
Educational Consultant
rai.shacklock@gmail.com

Marketing

Hailey Shin

Hong Kong Polytechnic University
hailey.shin@polyu.edu.hk

Services Mgmt. & Marketing
Alei Fan

Purdue University
fan182@purdue.edu

Tourism, Leisure & Recreation
Seung Hyun James Kim
Michigan State University
kimseung@bus.msu.edu

Symposiums

Chris Roberts

DePaul University
c.roberts@depaul.edu

Lodging

Marketa Kubickova
University of South Carolina
kubickova@hrsm.sc.edu

Marketing

Minjung Shin

University of Houston
mshin3@central.uh.edu

Services Mgmt. & Marketing
Jie Gao

San Jose State University
Jie.gao@sjsu.edu

Tourism, Leisure & Recreation
Hanna Lee

University of New Hampshire
Hanna.Lee@unh.edu

Creative Teaching Lab

Ruth Smith
Bethune-Cookman University
smithr@cookman.edu
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